ST

<o—m

5 —

i

o<mz

63.
62.
62.
61.
61.
60.
60.
59.
59.
58.
58.
57.
57.
56.
56.

o o0 O o1 O o1 O o1 o o O o1 o U1 O

Ki ssi mee Ri ver Basin -

220CT16 09:00: 22

Lakes Har't

& Mary Jane

Jan Mar May Jul Sep Nov Jan
I 2016 \

Mary Jane El ev

S-62 El ev-Head

Zone B Regul ation

Precip @ Kissimmee Field Station

Mar

May Jul
2017

Sep

Nov

Jan
\




